

Misc Appeal.-09/ 2019 (CIS-09/2019)  
CNR NO WBBB050001872019

Order No.21

29.04.2024.

Today is fixed for L.C.R.

Appellant is present today by filing hazira.

No adverse order shall be passed due to resolution adopted by the  
Local Bar Association, Rampurhat Birbhum.

No L.C.R is received as yet.

To 11-07-2024 for L.C.R.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885