

Misc Appeal. -09/ 2019 (CIS-09 /2019)  
CNR NO WBBB050001872019

Order No.24

10.01.2025.

Today is fixed for L.C.R.

Both petitioner are present today by filing hazira.

No L.C.R is received as yet. Issue reminder.

Ld. P.O. is on leave, Ld. A.D.J, F.T Court, Rampurhat Birbhum is in charge of the Court of the Ld. A.D.J Court, Rampurhat Birbhum.

To 29-03-2025 for L.C.R.

Sd/-  
A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00988

In-Charge